

TEM NO.51

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25805/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2009 in RP No. 1095/2009  
of The CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

SWARAJ MAZDA LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.D.MOSES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 26/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.  
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as prayed for, is allowed for  
filing additional documents.

List the matter thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master