

ITEM NO.102

Court 11 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8644/2012

SWARAJ MAZDA LTD.. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

J.D.MOSES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-08-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rahul Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matter on 24.08.2021.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER